OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-36153

2 05-123-05322
3 05-123-05328
4 05-123-08204
5 05-123-08508
6 05-123-05317
7 05-123-08239

Well Name

Ochsner 50-441

WINDSOR
RESERVOIR
CANAL 3
NASH 1

DENNY 1

DENNY 3

DENNY 2

CANAL 2

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

FRYE
NORTH 13

FRYE
NORTH 4

FRYE
NORTH 1

FRYE
NORTH 4

FRYE
NORTH 10

FRYE
NORTH 10

FRYE
NORTH 13

Total Wells: 7
Meets Standard(STD): 1

Needs Evaluation: 6

Date Run: 1/27/2015 Doc [#400736861]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

653

17

968

732

798

738

1080

Offset Well
Operator

PDC ENERGY
INC

CHEVRON
USA INC

CHEVRON
USA INC

H &R WELL
SERVICES,
INC

KIDRON
ENERGY INC

CHEVRON
USA INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

Spud Date

12/20/2012

10/16/1957

10/05/1957

11/26/1974

09/03/1975

08/03/1957

01/23/1975

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

875

137

131

213

196

134

205

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
600
4253 4232
4312
4266 3600
4200
4252
4092
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